BERRYMAN John

Born: 21 Jun 1869 Zannor, Cornwall, England
Died: 12 Mar 1950 (81)

Buried: Karori, Wellington, NZ cemetery

Father: John Berryman 1833 -

Mother: Jane Walters 1840 - 1915

Married: 12 Nov 1896 Blenheim, NZ
MAIN-Callie Elizabeth Ann

Born: c 1877 Lethfield, Christchurch, NZ
Died: 2 Mar 1957 (80)

Buried: Glenfield cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Father: Adam Main-Callie 1831 - 1889

Mother: Jane Smith 1843 - 1906

Children:

Berryman William John

Born: 12 Nov 1896

Died: 26 Sep 1964 (68)

Buried: Glenfield cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Married: 9 Jul 1919

Douglas Ida Evelyn

Born: 8 Dec 1897

Died: 30 Aug 1977 (80)

Buried: Glenfield cemetery, Auckland, NZ
Berryman Robert

Born: 3 Dec 1897

Died: 5 Dec 1965 (68)

Buried: Karori, Wellington, NZ cemetery, cremated

Married: 28 Jun 1922

Elder Violet Ethel

Born: 4 Aug 1900 Geraldine, NZ
Died: 15 Sep 1982 (82)

Buried: Whenua Tapu cemetery, Porirua, NZ
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Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Publican, Levin Hotel

Electoral Rolls:

1911
1914
1919
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954

1919
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972

1919
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
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John
Napier
Picton
Lower Hutt
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Napier
Wellington
Wellington

Hotelkeeper
Hotelkeeper
Retired
Settler
Hotelkeeper
Hotelkeeper
Retired *
Retired *
Retired *

* Living with William

William John
Lower Hutt Marine Officer
Auckland Marine Officer
New Plymouth  Civil Servant
Whangarei Pub Servant
Napier Pub Servant
Wellington Pub Servant
Wellington Hotelkeeper
Wellington Hotelkeeper
Nth Shore Farmer
Nth Shore Retired
Nth Shore Retired
Robert
Lower Hutt Marine Officer
Wellington Marine Officer
Wellington Hotelkeeper
Wellington Hotelkeeper
Wellington Hotelkeeper

Ruakaka Bay
Ruakaka Bay

Hotel Manager
Hotel Manager

Elizabeth
Napier

Picton

Lower Hutt
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married #
Married #
Married #
Widow #

# Living with Robert

Ida

N P
Whangarei
Napier
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Nth Shore
Nth Shore
Nth Shore
Nth Shore
Nth Shore

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow

Violet

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Picton
Picton

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981
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Ruakaka Bay
Ruakaka Bay
Ruakaka Bay
Raumati Beach
Raumati Beach
Raumati Beach
Raumati Beach

Hotel Manager
Retired
Retired

Picton
Picton
Picton

Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow



